
Quad e E Bike KTM E Bike KTM - Prove Crono Media

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 6 - APERIO M. - KTM

41.1501 10:32:57.346

40.5542 10:33:37.900

45.5593 10:34:23.459

40.0884 10:35:03.547

43.0785 10:35:46.625

39.8756 10:36:26.500

59.2637 10:37:25.763

39.2268 10:38:04.989

01:12.5689 10:39:17.557

40.07610 10:39:57.633

2 - 2 - MURATORI F. - KTM

40.9371 10:32:46.151

39.9462 10:33:26.097

40.1283 10:34:06.225

46.1804 10:34:52.405

39.9665 10:35:32.371

41.9756 10:36:14.346

39.4077 10:36:53.753

52.1368 10:37:45.889

39.2459 10:38:25.134

59.82910 10:39:24.963

3 - 8 - TRAININI N. - KTM

42.4421 10:36:02.302

42.2602 10:36:44.562

45.7053 10:37:30.267

41.1924 10:38:11.459

50.1195 10:39:01.578

40.5766 10:39:42.154

4 - 3 - DAL POZZO A. - KTM

43.8311 10:32:51.286

42.6482 10:33:33.934

42.3093 10:34:16.243

42.1624 10:34:58.405

54.4185 10:35:52.823

41.7166 10:36:34.539

42.3947 10:37:16.933

43.1198 10:38:00.052

41.4089 10:38:41.460

59.47410 10:39:40.934

5 - 7 - SALINA B. - KTM

43.9661 10:33:04.151

42.8762 10:33:47.027

43.0063 10:34:30.033

01:03.3864 10:35:33.419

56.3875 10:36:29.806

41.7736 10:37:11.579

54.5227 10:38:06.101

58.0008 10:39:04.101

41.7739 10:39:45.874

6 - 5 - GUERRA M. - KTM

49.7371 10:33:04.480

49.3062 10:33:53.786

49.1963 10:34:42.982

48.8324 10:35:31.814

54.2555 10:36:26.069

49.0156 10:37:15.084

01:02.8047 10:38:17.888

50.2068 10:39:08.094

01:00.2599 10:40:08.353

Fastest lap: 39.226 
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